Note:We reserve the right to change parameters without prior noticification.
HAND WINCH
Model Capacity
1st Layer(KG) Speed Ratio Wire Rope
(ΦmmxLm)
Dimension(mm) Net Weight(kg)
A B C D E F
VS-250 250 15:1 4mmx 25m 150 330 150 200 240 11 10
VS-500 500 21:1 6mmx25m 180 360 180 260 240 13 16
VS-1000 1000 26:1 8mmx35m 300 490 300 300 350 17 30
VS-2000 2000 86.67:1 12mmx30m 340 534 340 395 380 22 70
Model Capacity
1st Layer(KG) Speed Ratio Wire Rope
(ΦmmxLm)
Dimension(mm) Net Weight(kg)
A B C D E F
GR-150 150 2.84:1 4mmx20m 180 325 150 150 250 9 5.5
GR-300 300 6.67:1 5mmx40m 240 385 200 200 350 13 10.9
GR-500 500 7.75:1 6mmx25m 240 385 200 200 350 13 18.8
GR-1000 1000 23.75:1 8mmx35m 412 485 300 300 250 17 38
GR-2000 2000 43.7:1 12mmx30m 500 585 325 405 350 21 68.4
 VS Type Worm Hand Winch
GR Type Hand Winch
-Absolute safety by worm gear reduction + automatic brake.
-Encased mechanical parts .Straight-cut gears.
-Highly rugged design, thanks to the exceptiona rigidity of the
frame.
Features:
Features: -Encased mechanical parts
-Automatic brake,Automatic brake made of composite
materials.
-Highly rugged design, thanks to the exceptional rigidity of the
frame
   06